
Liberty Hill High School Staff 
Contact Information 

School Phone: 512-260-5500 
School Fax: 512-260-5510 

 
Teacher Name Department Room # Email Ext. 

Acevedo, Rudy Science/Athletics 118 racevedo@libertyhill.txed.net 7118 

Alvizo, Maria PEIMS Main Office malvizo@libertyhill.txed.net 7210 

Appleby, Christine ARD Coordinator Main Office cingramappleby@libertyhill.txed.net 5565 

Baird, Kevin Fine Arts/Music 153 kbaird@libertyhill.txed.net 5525 

Ballard, Tammy CTE 140 tballard@libertyhill.txed.net 7140 

Barnes, Susan Fine Arts/Art F-156 sbarnes@libertyhill.txed.net 7156 

Bauer, Darren Math/Athletics 112 dbauer@libertyhill.txed.net 7112 

Benavides, Shirley AI Teacher Office 14 sbenavides@libertyhill.txed.net 5527 

Bever, Jonathan Principal Main Office jbever@libertyhill.txed.net  5503 

Boren, Barry ELA/Athletics 211 bboren@libertyhill.txed.net 7218 

Boren, Blake Math/Athletics 108 btboren@libertyhill.txed.net 7108 

Boren, Kristina ELA 210 kboren@libertyhill.txed.net 7216 

Brewer, Kristen Electives/Athletics 221 kbrewer@libertyhill.txed.net 7184 

Brooks, Marcy Special Ed 18+ HH mbrooks@libertyhill.txed.net 778-5905 

Brown, Laura CTE C-142 lbrown@libertyhill.txed.net 7142 

Carpenter, Amanda ELA 209 acarpenter@libertyhill.txed.net 7172 

Chapman, Lara Counselor Main Office lchapman@libertyhill.txed.net 5507 

Claymon, Lauren Librarian/OnRamps English Library lclaymon@libertyhill.txed.net 5508 
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Costarell, JoAnna Attendance Main Office jcostarell@libertyhill.txed.net 5524 

Cowling, Christy Diagnostician Office 5 ccowling@libertyhill.txed.net 5543 

Davidson, Sue Science 119 sdavidson@libertyhill.txed.net 7119 

Doan, Dayna Life Skills 134/5 ddoan@libertyhill.txed.net 7134 

Dodd, Phillip Special Ed 214 pdodd@libertyhill.txed.net 7215 

Donello, Mathew Athletics Athletic Training 
Room/154 

mdonello@libertyhill.txed.net 
 

5540 

Drum, Hiram Social Studies/Athletics 231 hdrum@libertyhill.txed.net 7220 

Dupre, Jennifer ELA 208 jdupre@libertyhill.txed.net 7171 

Ellisor, Paige CTE/Cheer 125 pellisor@libertyhill.txed.net 7125 

Escobar, Anthony Social Studies/Athletics 124 aescobar@libertyhill.txed.net 7124 

Fitzgerald, Megan Fine Arts/Dance F-151/154 mfitzgerald@libertyhill.txed.net 7151/5521 

Foster, Thomas Social Studies/Athletics 123 tgfoster@libertyhill.txed.net 7123 

Garza, Carlos Math/Athletics 111 cgarza@libertyhill.txed.net 7111 

Garza, Cristina Counselor Main Office ccgarza@libertyhill.txed.net 5514 

Gately, Matthew Science 233 mgately@libertyhill.txed.net 7196 

Gonzalez, Jennifer LOTE 228 jgonzalez@libertyhill.txed.net 7191 

Graham, Rabecah Special Ed 234 rjgraham@libertyhill.txed.net 7197 

Griffin, David Science/Athletics 236 dgriffin@libertyhill.txed.net 7199 

Hall, John Science/Athletics 116 jhall@libertyhill.txed.net 7116 

Hambrick, Doug Special Ed 133 dhambrick@libertyhill.txed.net 7133 

Harrington, Melissa Athletics Athletic Training Room mharrington@libertyhill.txed.net 5540 

Harris, Chuck Fine Arts/Theater F-158 charris@libertyhill.txed.net 7152 
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Hawthorne, Travis CTE 126 thawthorne@libertyhill.txed.net 7126 

Hendrix, Davina Fine Arts/Music F-150 dhendrix@libertyhill.txed.net 
 

7150 

Holt, Kim Math/Athletics 103 kholt@libertyhill.txed.net 7103 

Houston, Haley Social Studies 229 hhudnall@libertyhill.txed.net 7192 

Hutcherson, Steve Athletics 224 shutcherson@libertyhill.txed.net 7217 

Jackson, Crystal Special Ed 230 cjackson@libertyhill.txed.net 7203 

Johns, Jordan Special Ed 214 jjohns@libertyhill.txed.net 7215 

Karr, Haika Math 109 hkarr@libertyhill.txed.net 7109 

Keen, Kelley Nurse Main Office kkeen@libertyhill.txed.net 5504 

Kercheville, Kristy CTE Director Main Office kkercheville@libertyhill.txed.net 5526 

Kemper, Susie ELA/Athletics 206 skemper@libertyhill.txed.net 7169 

Ketchem, Gina Athletics Ath. Office gketchem@libertyhill.txed.net 5505 

Klinksiek, Kalley CTE 149 kklinksiek@libertyhill.txed.net 7149 

Kozma, Brian Special Ed/Athletics 102 bkozma@libertyhill.txed.net 7102 

Lange, Chris Science/Athletics 117 clange@libertyhill.txed.net 7117 

Little, Catherine ELA 203 clittle@libertyhill.txed.net 7166 

Lord, Gari Math 110 glord@libertyhill.txed.net 7110 

Maldonado, Mayra LOTE 225 mmaldonado@libertyhill.txed.net 7214 

Marchand, Bonnie Administrative Assistant Main Office bmarchand@libertyhill.txed.net 7189 

Martin, Amberlee Math 105 amartin@libertyhill.txed.net 7105 

McGraw, Kate Digital Learning Coach Wk Rm 2 kmcgraw@libertyhill.txed.net 7177 

Michener, Terri Reading 136 tmichener@libertyhill.txed.net 7136 
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Miller, Monica Assistant Principal Main Office mmiller@libertyhill.txed.net 5502  

Munger, Wayne Social Studies 131 gmunger@libertyhill.txed.net 7131 

Nielson, Rob LOTE 227 rnielson@libertyhill.txed.net 7190 

O’Dell, Renee Social Studies 129 rodell@libertyhill.txed.net 7129 

Oliphant, Mack Social Studies 122 moliphant@libertyhill.txed.net 7122 

Paschal, Daniel CTE F-155 dpaschal@libertyhill.txed.net 7155 

Perrin, John Fine Arts/Band F-153 jperrin@libertyhill.txed.net 5525 

Peterson, Gretchen Social Studies/Athletics 121 gpeterson@libertyhill.txed.net 7121 

Pineda, Samantha ELA 205 spineda@libertyhill.txed.net 7130 

Pirtle, Emily CTE C-143 epirtle@libertyhill.txed.net 7143 

Prescott, Ricky CTE C-146 rprescott@libertyhill.txed.net 7146 

Revere, Ryan Math/Athletics 113 rrevere@libertyhill.txed.net 7113 

Reynolds, Daniel Technology Main Office dreynolds@libertyhill.txed.net 5558 

Richardson, Holly Math 104 hrichardson@libertyhill.txed.net 7104 

Riddick, Christine CTE 148 lriddick@libertyhill.txed.net 7148 

Riggins, Megan Counselor Main Office mriggins@libertyhill.txed.net 5573 

Rodriguez, Amanda Science/Athletics 217 arodriguez@libertyhill.txed.net 7180 

Roop-Morland, 
Heidi 

Science 232 hroopmorland@libertyhill.txed.net 7195 

Roos, Samantha Principal’s Secretary Main Office sroos@libertyhill.txed.net 5503 

Ryan, Terry Special Ed 222 tryan@libertyhill.txed.net 7185 

Sanner, Taylor ELA/Journalism 204 tsanner@libertyhill.txed.net 7219 

Schaefer, Debbie Fine Arts/Art F-157 dschaefer@libertyhill.txed.net 7157 
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Schoolenberg, Julia Social Studies/OnRamps 
History 

127 jschoolenberg@libertyhill.txed.net 7127 

Slagal, Susan Athletics F-154 sslagle@libertyhill.txed.net 5540 

Spicer, Audrey LOTE 226 aspicer@libertyhill.txed.net 7200 

Spradlin, Michaila Social Science 128 mspradlin@libertyhill.txed.net 7128 

Staton, Mike Science 219 mstaton@libertyhill.txed.net 7182 

Staton, Tarah ELA 207 tstaton@libertyhill.txed.net 7193 

Sunvison, Lindsey CTE C-147 lsunvison@libertyhill.txed.net 7147 

Taylor, Misty Reception Main Office mtaylor@libertyhill.txed.net 5520 

Terry, Brandon Science/Athletics 216 bterry@libertyhill.txed.net 7179 

Turek, Bart CTE C-141 bturek@libertyhill.txed.net 7141 

Vega, Hector Science 218 hvega@libertyhill.txed.net 7181 

Vickers, Jannie Registrar Main Office jvickers@libertyhill.txed.net 5506 

Vickers, Shyla Math, OnRamps Pre-Cal 107 svickers@libertyhill.txed.net 7107 

Walker, Jeff Athletic Director Athletics Office jwalker@libertyhill.txed.net 5505 

Walker, Justin Assistant Principal Main Office jlwalker@libertyhill.txed.net 5518 

Walker, Kent Electives/Athletics 223 kwalker@libertyhill.txed.net 7186 

Webb, Tammy CTE C-145 twebb@libertyhill.txed.net 7145 

White, Tamara ELA 212 twhite@libertyhill.txed.net 7194 

Williams, Janie CTE C-144 jwilliams@libertyhill.txed.net 7144 

Witt, Erin Special Ed 213 ewitt@libertyhill.txed.net 7176 
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